Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time
MICRO Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
Warm up - 7 minutes 30.06.2018 09:08 . . .
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Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:32:53 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

MICRO

Warm up - 7 minutes

Practice started at 9:08:11

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
30.06.2018 09:08
L] n

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 45.506 +1.364 9:12:09.955
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS 4 44.968 +0.826 9:12:54.923
1 43.448 +0.991 9:11:13.593 5 44.348 +0.206 9:13:39.271
2 42.841 +0.384 9:11:56.434 6 44.644 +0.502 9:14:23.915
3 42.614 +0.157 9:12:39.048 7 46.287 +2.145 9:15:10.202
4 42.578 +0.121 9:13:21.626
5 42.727 +0.270 9:14:04.353 (22) Karl VAINSAAR
6 0:14:46.810 1 46.229 +1.942 9:10:38.522
7 43.356 +0.899 9:15:30.166 2 45.741 +1.454 9:11:24.263
3 45.503 +1.216 9:12:09.766
(77) Robin KALAM 4 44.899 +0.612 9:12:54.665
1 43.642 +0.955 9:10:33.371 5 9:13:38.952
2 43.341 +0.654 9:11:16.712 6 44.717 +0.430 9:14:23.669
3 43.659 +0.972 9:12:00.371 7 46.143 +1.856 9:15:09.812
4 9:12:43.058
5 43.136 +0.449 9:13:26.194 (333) Ayrton KLOOREN
6 43.038 +0.351 9:14:09.232 1 44.798 +0.431 9:10:40.696
7 43.114 +0.427 9:14:52.346 2 44.390 +0.023 9:11:25.086
8 44.240 +1.553 9:15:36.586 3 45.122 +0.755 9:12:10.208
4 45.024 +0.657 9:12:55.232
(53) Tanel KARU 5 9:13:39.599
1 44.736 +1.924 9:10:38.648 6 44.523 +0.156 9:14:24.122
2 43.730 +0.918 9:11:22.378 7 45.830 +1.463 9:15:09.952
3 43.416 +0.604 9:12:05.794
4 43.236 +0.424 9:12:49.030 (64) Gregor REINOJA
5 43.171 +0.359 9:13:32.201 1 49.077 +3.620 9:10:54.362
6 m 0:14:15.013 2 46.109 +0.652 9:11:40.471
7 43.138 +0.326 9:14:58.151 3 47.499 +2.042 9:12:27.970
4 46.549 +1.092 9:13:14.519
(5) T8nis-Johannes TOOMINGAS 5 9:13:59.976
1 43.764 +0.895 9:10:36.031
2 43.072 +0.203 9:11:19.103
3 9:12:01.972
4 42.928 +0.059 9:12:44.900
5 42.873 +0.004 9:13:27.773
6 42.963 +0.094 9:14:10.736
7 43.097 +0.228 9:14:53.833
(71) Andri TSIKIN
1 44.999 +0.857 9:10:40.307
2 9:11:24.449
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:32:59

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time
MICRO Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 30.06.2018 10:11 . ......

Qualifying started at 10:13:53

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Class Entrant Make

« Hugo RAJAMETS 42.156 o
» Robin KALAM 42,288 o= ¢ o
: Ténis-Johannes TOOMING 42.301 o= = : w=
s Tanel KARU 42,302 o« ¢ o e
= Ayrton KLOOREN 42,765 oo ¢ 1 e
» Andri TSIKIN 42,924 o= 1
= Karl VAINSAAR 44,520 o« ¢ 1
« Gregor REINOJA 45.439 = ¢ i e
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Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:33:02 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

MICRO Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 30.06.2018 10:11 - .. . .
Qualifying started at 10:13:53 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 45.628 +1.108  10:16:15.251
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS 3 44.641 +0.121  10:16:59.892
1 43.470 +1.314  10:16:05.242 4 m 10:17:44.412
2 42,517 +0.361 10:16:47.759
3 42.211 +0.055 10:17:29.970 (64) Gregor REINOJA
4 10:18:12.126 1 47.533 +2.094  10:15:31.779
2 m 10:16:17.218
(77) Robin KALAM 3 46.588 +1.149  10:17:03.806
1 43.282 10994  10:16:04.079 4 45.793 +0.354  10:17:49.599
2 42.688 +0.400  10:16:46.767
3 10:17:29.055
4 43.096 +0.808  10:18:12.151
(5) Tonis-Johannes TOOMINGAS
1 43.438 +1.137  10:15:21.833
2 42.948 +0.647  10:16:04.781
3 m 10:16:47.082
4 42.488 +0.187  10:17:29.570
5 43.164 +0.863  10:18:12.734
(53) Tanel KARU
1 43.277 +0.975  10:15:58.287
2 42.505 +0.203  10:16:40.792
3 m 10:17:23.094
4 42.426 +0.124  10:18:05.520
(333) Ayrton KLOOREN
1 45.172 +2.407  10:15:29.749
2 43.503 +0.738  10:16:13.252
3 43.211 +0.446  10:16:56.463
4 10:17:39.228
(71) Andri TSIKIN
1 43.601 +0.677  10:15:24.079
2 43.036 +0.112  10:16:07.115
3 43.854 +0.930  10:16:50.969
4 m 10:17:33.893
5 43.157 +0.233  10:18:17.050
(22) Karl VAINSAAR
1 45.165 +0.645  10:15:29.623
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:33:06 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps
MICRO Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
RaceI-12 laps 30.06.2018 11:40 B ......

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:43:12

1 < Hugo RAJAMETS 9 42.301 55
2 - Tonis-Johannes TOOMING 9 = 42432 52
3 ~ Robin KALAM 9 = 42,279 50 TeTRang Tyt
4 = Ayrton KLOOREN 9 s 43.253 49 v
5 = Karl VAINSAAR 9 =« 43.843 48 AxRacng
6 » Andri TSIKIN 9 ==~ 43,853 47
7 <« Gregor REINOJA 9 == 44,140 46
8 = Tanel KARU 45 e
T FT I T 7ot A

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU _Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:33:10 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



Epyiisny

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

MICRO

RaceI- 12 laps

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:43:12

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
30.06.2018 11:40
L] n

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 m 11:48:21.833
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS 8 43.622 +0.369  11:49:05.455
1 44.855 42554  11:43:57.287 9 43.457 +0.204  11:49:48.912
2 43.002 +0.701  11:44:40.289
3 42.769 +0.468 11:45:23.058 (22) Karl VAINSAAR
4 42.740 +0.439 11:46:05.798 1 47.446 +3.603 11:44:00.910
5 42.887 +0.586 11:46:48.685 2 44.847 +1.004 11:44:45.757
6 42.627 +0.326  11:47:31.312 3 44.626 +0.783  11:45:30.383
7 m 11:48:13.613 4 44.252 +0.409  11:46:14.635
8 42.433 +0.132 11:48:56.046 5 43.845 +0.002 11:46:58.480
9 42.320 +0.019 11:49:38.366 6 44.432 +0.589 11:47:42.912
7 11:48:26.755
(5) Tonis-Johannes TOOMINGAS 8 43.972 +0.129  11:49:10.727
1 45.024 +2.592 11:43:57.675 9 44.039 +0.196  11:49:54.766
2 43.185 +0.753  11:44:40.860
3 42.825 +0.393 11:45:23.685 (71) Andri TSIKIN
4 42.601 +0.169 11:46:06.286 1 47.602 +3.749 11:44:01.111
5 42.714 +0.282  11:46:49.000 2 44.790 +0.937  11:44:45.901
6 42.544 +0.112 11:47:31.544 3 44.625 +0.772 11:45:30.526
7 42.648 +0.216  11:48:14.192 4 44.418 +0.565  11:46:14.944
8 42.675 +0.243 11:48:56.867 5 43.985 +0.132 11:46:58.929
9 m 11:49:39.299 6 44.235 +0.382  11:47:43.164
7 m 11:48:27.017
(77) Robin KALAM 8 43.969 +0.116  11:49:10.986
1 45.415 +3.136  11:43:57.913 9 43.964 +0.111  11:49:54.950
2 43.028 +0.749  11:44:40.941
3 11:45:23.220 (64) Gregor REINOJA
4 42.733 +0454  11:46:05.953 1 47.874 +3.734  11:44:02.313
5 43.187 +0.908  11:46:49.140 2 45.626 +1.486  11:44:47.939
6 42.600 +0.321 11:47:31.740 3 44.544 +0.404  11:45:32.483
7 42.544 +0.265  11:48:14.284 4 11:46:16.623
8 42.890 +0.611 11:48:57.174 5 46.037 +1.897  11:47:02.660
9 42.731 +0452  11:49:39.905 6 45.152 +1.012 11:47:47.812
7 44.929 +0.789  11:48:32.741
(333) Ayrton KLOOREN 8 44.744 +0.604  11:49:17.485
1 46.176 +2.923 11:43:59.593 9 45.723 +1.583 11:50:03.208
2 43.994 +0.741  11:44:43.587
3 44.086 +0.833 11:45:27.673
4 43.691 +0.438  11:46:11.364
5 43.759 +0.506  11:46:55.123
6 43.457 +0.204  11:47:38.580
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:33:15

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps

MICRO

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

Race II - 14 laps 30.06.2018 15:10 m ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:48:11

1 7 Robin KALAM 14 42.212 55 =
2 < Hugo RAJAMETS 14 ~ 42.154 52 T Ton o
3 : Tonis-Johannes TOOMING 14 '~ 42.365 50
4 - Tanel KARU 14 =+ 42,562 49
5 » Andri TSIKIN 14 -~ 42.828 48
6 = Ayrton KLOOREN 14 -~ 43,196 47 ety cRc
7 = Karl VAINSAAR 14 »~ 44.645 46 xRy R
8 = Gregor REINOJA 45 e
T L g RAOAHETS

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU _Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee A S I ER

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:33:19

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Epyiisny

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

MICRO

Race II - 14 laps
Race (14 Laps) started at 14:48:11

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
30.06.2018 15:10 -

Il
o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 42.820 +0.455 14:53:58.784 1 45.714 +2.518 14:48:58.184
(77) Robin KALAM 9 42.558 +0.193 14:54:41.342 2 43.377 +0.181 14:49:41.561
1 44.810 +2.598 14:48:56.930 10 42.619 +0.254 14:55:23.961 3 44.105 +0.909 14:50:25.666
2 43.158 +0.946 14:49:40.088 1 43.016 +0.651 14:56:06.977 4 43.601 +0.405 14:51:09.267
3 44.021 +1.809 14:50:24.109 12 42.769 +0.404 14:56:49.746 5 43.850 +0.654 14:51:53.117
4 43.064 +0.852 14:51:07.173 13 42.748 +0.383 14:57:32.494 6 43.456 +0.260 14:52:36.573
5 43.269 +1.057 14:51:50.442 14 m 14:58:14.859 7 43.253 +0.057 14:53:19.826
6 42.425 +0.213 14:52:32.867 8 43.347 +0.151 14:54:03.173
7 42.892 +0.680 14:53:15.759 (53) Tanel KARU 9 43.369 +0.173 14:54:46.542
8 42.699 +0.487 14:53:58.458 1 44.611 +2.049 14:48:57.340 10 43.830 +0.634 14:55:30.372
9 42.565 +0.353 14:54:41.023 2 43.255 +0.693 14:49:40.595 11 43.411 +0.215 14:56:13.783
10 42.786 +0.574 14:55:23.809 3 43.916 +1.354 14:50:24.511 12 14:56:56.979
11 42.404 +0.192 14:56:06.213 4 43.249 +0.687 14:51:07.760 13 43.427 +0.231 14:57:40.406
12 14:56:48.425 5 43.062 +0.500 14:51:50.822 14 43.596 +0.400 14:58:24.002
13 42.329 +0.117 14:57:30.754 6 42.770 +0.208 14:52:33.592
14 42.642 +0.430 14:58:13.396 7 42.870 +0.308 14:53:16.462 (22) Karl VAINSAAR
8 42.823 +0.261 14:53:59.285 1 48.909 +4.264 14:49:01.362
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS 9 42.757 +0.195 14:54:42.042 2 45.077 +0.432 14:49:46.439
1 44.723 +2.569 14:48:56.659 10 42.748 +0.186 14:55:24.790 3 45.647 +1.002 14:50:32.086
2 43.279 +1.125 14:49:39.938 11 42.622 +0.060 14:56:07.412 4 44.712 +0.067 14:51:16.798
3 43.851 +1.697 14:50:23.789 12 42.631 +0.069 14:56:50.043 5 14:52:01.443
4 43.120 +0.966 14:51:06.909 13 42.909 +0.347 14:57:32.952 6 45.092 +0.447 14:52:46.535
5 42.891 +0.737 14:51:49.800 14 m 14:58:15.514 7 45.384 +0.739 14:53:31.919
6 42.978 +0.824 14:52:32.778 8 45.095 +0.450 14:54:17.014
7 42.781 +0.627 14:53:15.559 (71) Andri TSIKIN 9 45.204 +0.559 14:55:02.218
8 42.755 +0.601 14:53:58.314 1 45.068 +2.240 14:48:57.604 10 44.740 +0.095 14:55:46.958
9 42.591 +0.437 14:54:40.905 2 43.673 +0.845 14:49:41.277 11 45.053 +0.408 14:56:32.011
10 42.836 +0.682 14:55:23.741 3 43.571 +0.743 14:50:24.848 12 44.930 +0.285 14:57:16.941
11 43.084 +0.930 14:56:06.825 4 43.206 +0.378 14:51:08.054 13 45.157 +0.512 14:58:02.098
12 42.442 +0.288 14:56:49.267 5 43.052 +0.224 14:51:51.106 14 45.098 +0.453 14:58:47.196
13 42.522 +0.368 14:57:31.789 6 14:52:33.934
14 m 14:58:13.943 7 42.978 +0.150  14:53:16.912
8 43.429 +0.601 14:54:00.341
(5) Tonis-Johannes TOOMINGAS 9 43.224 +0.396 14:54:43.565
1 45.070 +2.705 14:48:57.105 10 43.770 +0.942 14:55:27.335
2 43.244 +0.879 14:49:40.349 11 43.508 +0.680 14:56:10.843
3 43.928 +1.563 14:50:24.277 12 43.005 +0.177 14:56:53.848
4 43.056 +0.691 14:51:07.333 13 42.930 +0.102 14:57:36.778
5 43.322 +0.957 14:51:50.655 14 42.871 +0.043 14:58:19.649
6 42.493 +0.128 14:52:33.148
7 42.816 +0.451 14:53:15.964 (333) Ayrton KLOOREN
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:33:23

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

MICRO

Micro - summary

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

No.

Name

333

71

53

22

64

ONOUHL WNER;

Hugo RAJAMETS 55
Robin KALAM 50
Tonis-Johannes TOOMINGAS 52
Ayrton KLOOREN 49
Andri TSIKIN a7
Tanel KARU 45
Karl VAINSAAR 48
Gregor REINOJA 46

52
55
50
47
48
49
46
45

107

105

102
96
95
94
94
91

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course

: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee A S ‘ ER

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:33:33

Orbits

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



